

S.T (SPL) 20/22
S.C (SPL) 79/21

Order No. 16
04.03.2024

Sole accused person on court bail is represented by a petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C through his Ld. Advocate.
Ld.P.P.I/c is present on behalf of State (Prosecution).
No witness is present.
Heard both sides.
Case is adjourned.
To date (05.3.24) for evience.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(WB00787)